

ALTE MATERIALE

I.D.: 97317553

Data publicarii 14.05.24 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.034,05 RON - 1.034,05 RON

Descriere: | 1.|+ TIJA FIL CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 10.00| 2.02| 20.17| 3.83| | 2.|- OTEL LAT 40*5 CPV:44100000-1 |ML | 6.00| 7.98| 47.90| 9.10| | 3.|- OTEL LAT 50*5 CPV:44100000-1 |ML | 6.00| 10.67| 64.03| 12.17| | 4.|- CORNIER 40*40 CPV:44100000-1 |ML | 12.00| 14.96| 179.50| 34.10| | 5.|- TPS 20*30*2 CPV:44100000-1 |ML | 6.00| 6.39| 38.32| 7.28| | 6.|- CORNIER 20*20 CPV:44100000-1 |ML | 12.00| 4.54| 54.45| 10.35| | 7.|- OTEL LAT 25*3 CPV:44100000-1 |ML | 6.00| 3.78| 22.69| 4.31| | 8.|+ DILUANT UNIVERSAL CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 2.00| 11.43| 22.86| 4.34| | 9.|+ VOPSEA SPOR ALB 0.75 |BUC| 3.00| 31.93| 95.80| 18.20| |10.|+ VOPSEA KOBER MARO 0.75 |BUC| 1.00| 22.27| 22.27| 4.23| |11.|+ VOPSEA CASABELLA ALB 0.75 |BUC| 2.00| 20.59| 41.18| 7.82| |12.|+ LAC BORI 10 0.75 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 1.00| 42.86| 42.86| 8.14| |13.|+ OSB 12 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 2.00| 56.22| 112.44| 21.36| |14.|+ ADEZIV CM 11 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 1.00| 39.08| 39.08| 7.42| |15.|* OTEL BETON 6 CPV:44100000-1 |KG | 12.00| 3.78| 45.38| 8.62| |16.|* OTEL BETON 8 CPV:44100000-1 |KG | 13.00| 3.78| 49.16| 9.34| |17.|- TPS 50*50*3 CPV:44100000-1 |ML | 6.00| 21.26| 127.56| 24.24| |18.|+ SURUB RIG 3.5*45 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 200.00| 0.04| 8.40| 1.60|